69
EL
D
~50 L
Ø
5
Ø
8

Prefabricated flat connector, Type K
HIGHLIGHTS:
 ○ Can be subjected to high temperatures and pressures
 ○ Resistant to aggressive atmospheres
 ○ Minimum dimensions, therefore short response times
 ○ Flexible (the smaller the diameter the smaller the bending radii)
 ○  Potential-free (thermoelement wires have no connection to the
outer jacket)
 ○ Optimum accuracy acc. to DIN IEC584 class 1
L = 1 m, for other cable length or other
accessories p.r.t. accessories
Type: Ø mm EL mm
GTF101-5-05-0150 Art. no. 607596
0,5
150
GTF101-5-05-0250 Art. no. 607597 250
GTF101-5-05-0500 Art. no. 607598 500
GTF101-5-05-1000 Art. no. 607599 1000
GTF101-5-05-1500 Art. no. 607600 1500
GTF101-5-10-0150 Art. no. 607601
1,0
150
GTF101-5-10-0250 Art. no. 607602 250
GTF101-5-10-0500 Art. no. 607603 500
GTF101-5-10-1000 Art. no. 607604 1000
GTF101-5-10-1500 Art. no. 607605 1500
GTF101-5-15-0150 Art. no. 607606
1,5
150
GTF101-5-15-0250 Art. no. 607607 250
GTF101-5-15-0500 Art. no. 607608 500
GTF101-5-15-1000 Art. no. 607609 1000
GTF101-5-15-1500 Art. no. 607610 1500
GTF101-5-30-0150 Art. no. 607611
3,0
150
GTF101-5-30-0250 Art. no. 607612 250
GTF101-5-30-0500 Art. no. 607613 500
GTF101-5-30-1000 Art. no. 607614 1000
GTF101-5-30-1500 Art. no. 607615 1500
GTF101-5-60-0150 Art. no. 607616
6,0
150
GTF101-5-60-0250 Art. no. 607617 250
GTF101-5-60-0500 Art. no. 607618 500
GTF101-5-60-1000 Art. no. 607619 1000
GTF101-5-60-1500 Art. no. 607620 1500
MECHANICALLY ROBUST
All rights reserved! for further information p.r.t. www.gsg-industrietechnik.com